
FAL
25

SPR
26

PSY 300 Psychological
Research and Stats
Methods I (core & GWAR) 
4 units
PSY 313 Clinical & Abnormal
Psych (core) 3 units
PSY (elective) 3 units
 Ex. PSY 344, 346, etc.

PSY 301 Psychological
Research and Stats
Methods II (core) 4 units
PSY 317 Theories of
Personality (core) 3 units
PSY (elective) 3 units
Ex. PSY 344, 445, etc.

NOTE: The language requirement area and American Institutions area are requirements that must be completed for
graduation. If not already completed you will need to complete these requirements at the community college of
your choice. Please review your CI Academic Requirements Report (CARR), through myCI and selecting CI Records,
to evaluate what requirements have been met, are in progress, or missing, or contact your program advisor.

FAL
26

SPR
27

PSY 318 Learning, Cognition,
and Perception (core) 4 units
PSY 411 Navigating Careers in
Psychology (core) 3 units
UDGE 2 or 5   3 units

PSY 312 Social Psychology
(core) 3 units
PSY (elective) 3 units

Ex. PSY 344, 445, etc.
UDGE 3   3 units

SUM 26 PSY 310 History and Systems of Psychology (core) 3 units
PSY 314 Behavioral Neuroscience (core) 4 units

SUM 27 PSY (elective) 3 units
PSY (elective) 3 units
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Contacts

Program Director, Dr. Kimmy Kee-Rose - kimmy.kee-rose@csuci.edu

Program Advisor, Dr. Weldon Smith - weldon.smith@csuci.edu

Extended University Specialist, Jasmine Moreno - jasmine.moreno@csuci.edu

Student Finance Specialist, Crista Fisher - crista.fisher@csuci.edu

Financial Aid Counselor, Joanna Rivas - joanna.rivas@csuci.edu

Lower Division GE Advising - ext.ge@csuci.edu 

Resources

EU Current Students Page & Resources https://ext.csuci.edu/current-students/index.htm

EU New Student Orientation Course https://cilearn.csuci.edu/courses/1954

GPA Calculator https://ciapps.csuci.edu/gpacalculator/

CI Academics Requirements Report (CARR) https://www.csuci.edu/registrar/carr.htm

Financial Aid https://ext.csuci.edu/admissions/financial-aid.htm

ext@csuci.edu

Chat with Mahi-Bot!
CSU Channel Islands Extended University's 24/7
AI chatbot, here to assist you with enrollment,
program information, and student resources. 
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